Date
2/27-3/1
3/3

3/4

3/7
3/13
3/14
3/24
3/25
3/27-3/29
3/31

4/1

4/4

417

4/8
4/10
4/14
4/17-19
4/21
4/24
4/25
4/28

Cashion JH 2025 Baseball Schedule

Opponent

MO tourn
Luther
Morrison
Minco

Deer Creek
Okarche
Morrison
Hennessey
Wellston tourn
Crescent
Piedmont
Luther
Crescent
Okarche
Hennessey
Deer Creek
Cashion JR tourn
Dover
Fairview
Piedmont
Watongo

TBA

Location

MO
HOME
HOME
Minco
Deer Creek
HOME
Morrison
HOME
Wellston
Crescent
HOME
Luther
HOME
Okarche
Hennessey
HOME
HOME
Dover
Fairview
Piedmont
Watonga



