Cashion JH 2025 Baseball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>
2/27-3/1	MO tourn	ТВА	МО
3/3	Luther	5pm	HOME
3/4	Morrison	5pm	HOME
3/7	Minco	5pm	Minco
3/13	Deer Creek	5pm	Deer Creek
3/14	Okarche	5pm	HOME
3/24	Morrison	5pm	Morrison
3/25	Hennessey	5pm	HOME
3/27-3/29	Wellston tourn	TBA	Wellston
3/31	Crescent	5pm	Crescent
4/1	Piedmont	5pm	HOME
4/4	Luther	5pm	Luther
4/7	Crescent	5pm	HOME
4/8	Okarche	4:30pm	Okarche
4/10	Hennessey	5pm	Hennessey
4/14	Deer Creek	5pm	HOME
4/17-19	Cashion JR tourn	TBA	HOME
4/21	Dover	5pm	Dover
4/24	Fairview	5pm	Fairview
4/25	Piedmont	5pm	Piedmont
4/28	Watongo	5pm	Watonga